
DESSERTS (CAKES AND FROSTINGS) No.G 025 01

SPICE CAKE (YELLOW CAKE MIX) 

30 mg311 mg 11 mg7 g3 g 52 g 273 cal 

CalciumSodium CholesterolFatProtein Carbohydrates Calories 

Yield  100 1 PiecePortion

Ingredient 
CAKE MIX,YELLOW 
CINNAMON,GROUND 
CLOVES,GROUND 
ALLSPICE,GROUND 

Issue Measure Weight 
10 lbs
1 oz
1/2 oz
1/4 oz

1/4 cup 1/3 tbsp 
2 tbsp
1 tbsp

Method 
Prepare mix according to instructions on container.  Add cinnamon, cloves and allspice. Frost if desired.  1


